Vets M60 5000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName

1
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121
122
116
131
113
118
120
130
115
126
132
117
119
123
124
133

M. Rouse
M. Conway
R. Williams
M. Jarvis
M. Cronin
D. Tull

E. Broad
J. Hepner
P. Ould

S. Russell
J. Johnson
L. Wright
M. Cox

B. Carter
R. Manley
B. Taylor

Club
IEK
IEK
CAMB
TWH
B&B
CAMB
IEK
TWH
CAMB
M&M
TWH
CAMB
DART
&l

&l
TWH

Time
23:48
24:41
25:40
25:53
26:16
26:34
26:48
27:50
2755
28:11
28:30
28:52
29:16
31:50
32:51
34:16

Vets M60
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First 3 to Score

Club Points
Invicta East Kent AC 10
Cambridge Harriers 18
Tunbridge Wells Harriers 23



